OP \$115.00 4564089

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM417790

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ZIPPYKID, INC.		03/26/2015	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PRESSABLE, INC.	
Street Address:	PO Box 959	
City:	San Antonio	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78294	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4564089	PRESSABLE
Registration Number:	4564088	PRESSABLE
Registration Number:	4209268	ZIPPYKID
Registration Number:	4198240	ZIPPYKID

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6192350398

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 619-238-1900

Email: docketing@procopio.com

Correspondent Name: Marina A. Lewis, Procopio, Cory, et al.

Address Line 1: 525 B Street, Suite 2200

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92101

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marina A. Lewis
SIGNATURE:	/Marina A. Lewis/
DATE SIGNED:	02/28/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=2017-01-12_Cert_Copy_Cvr_Name_Change_ZippyKid_Inc_to_Pressable_Inc#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005997 FRAME: 0868





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "ZIPPYKID, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ZIPPYKID, INC." TO "PRESSABLE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2015, AT 10:56 O'CLOCK A.M.

4968939 8100 SR# 20170203866

RECORDED: 02/28/2017

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 201863536 Date: 01-12-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 005997 FRAME: 0869